Southampton Archery Club
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SOUTHAMPTON alCHET'Y CLUB

)CIQTION

Club Cl/lamplowsmps

Lady Paramount: Rachel Davis

Sunday 25" September 2016

Albion - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname
Symon Davis
Darron Welch
Russell Pilbeam
William Naish
Marc Randall
Christopher Haynes

Albion - Senior Gent Longbow

Forename Surname
Timothy Ship
Thomas Blumensath
Richard Summers
Kieron Giles

Bruce Aukett
Jamie Boulter

Albion - Senior Gent Compound

Forename Surname
Dan Courtnell
Jason Edmunds
John Ellis
Jarrett Lawley
Ashley Holder

Albion - Senior Lady Recurve
Forename Surname

Rachel van Besouw

Albion - Senior Lady Longbow
Forename Surname

Rosalind Summers

Windsor - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname
Steve Ritzema
James Miller

Mark Rickenbach
Rhys Watts
Robert M Dilworth

Results

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Judges: Andrea Kehoe

Hits
108
107
108
108
107

68

Hits

88
90
88
83
64

Hits
107

107
108

Hits
104

Hits
73

Hits
107
103
106
101

Golds

48
32
29
24
16

Golds

10
10

©

Golds

55
43
48

Golds
30

Golds

Golds

29
23
17
19

Targets kindly supplied by

AR( HERY
SHOP

www.TheArcheryShop.co.uk

Score

814
735
724
712
657
284

Score

434
428
412
369
270
DNS

Score

833
813
802
DNS
DNS

Score

716

Score

289

Score

701
643
624
583
DNS
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Windsor - Senior Gent Barebow

Forename Surname
Mike Pollard
Wayne Eastman
David Colley

Windsor - Senior Lady Barebow

Forename Surname
Tracy Pollard
Maggie Stonadge
Becky Boston

Windsor - Junior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname
Owen Boston
Zak Bourroumane

Windsor - Junior Gent Barebow
Forename Surname

Alister Street

Windsor - Junior Lady Recurve
Forename Surname

Megan Richardson

Short Windsor - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname

Adrian Wei Ern Cheang
Paul Willoughby
Nicholas Hayball

Peter Hatcher

Short Windsor - Senior Lady Recurve
Forename Surname

Emma Watson

Short Windsor - Junior Gent Barebow
Forename Surname

Alex Ritzema

Short Windsor - Junior Lady Recurve
Forename Surname

Georgia Stonadge

Junior Windsor - Senior Gent Recurve

Forename Surname
Richard Salter
David Johnson

Club

Romsey Archers
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Club

Southampton Archery Club
Southampton Archery Club

Junior Windsor - Junior Gent Compound

Forename Surname

Charlie Gay

Club
Southampton Archery Club

Short Junior Windsor - Junior Lady Barebow

Forename Surname

Olivia Pollard

Club
Romsey Archers

Hits

94
58

Hits

75
87
86

Hits

98
97

Hits
60

Hits

Hits
108

107
104

Hits
98

Hits
84

Hits
104

Hits

108
107

Hits
108

Hits
96

Golds

Golds
10

Golds
12

Golds

Golds

Golds

31
32
14

Golds
24

Golds
10

Golds
14

Golds

57
31

Golds
47

Golds
13

Score

462
236
DNS

Score

389
387
384

Score

512
427

Score

258

Score

DNS

Score

742
723
580
DNS

Score

608

Score

390

Score

534

Score

824
729

Score

786

Score

494



